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5. Thinking back over the past year, how much did the sluggish economic recovery affect you?

Detailed Tables

GENDER EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1044 565 479 227 385 432 83 345 461 155
Weighted 1044 505 539 291 415 338 99* 416 340 189
235 116 119 69 114 52 22 97 69 47
A lot 23% 23% 22% 24% 27% 15% 22% 23% 20% 25%
E E
443 204 239 119 169 154 45 178 142 78
Somewhat 42% 40% 44% 41% 41% 46% 45% 43% 42% 41%
268 132 136 73 94 101 23 108 90 46
Not really 26% 26% 25% 25% 23% 30% 23% 26% 27% 25%
D
99 53 46 31 37 31 9 32 39 18
Not at all 9% 10% 8% 10% 9% 9% 10% 8% 12% 9%

678 320 357 188 283 207 66 275 211 125
Top2Box (A lot/somewhat) 65% 63% 66% 65% 68% 61% 67% 66% 62% 66%
E
366 185 181 103 131 132 32 140 130 64
Low2Box (Not really/at all) 35% 37% 34% 35% 32% 39% 33% 34% 38% 34%
D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

23 of 68




